

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19098/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 10/01/2005 in RSA No. 97/2005 of
The HIGH COURT OF

PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MEENA RANI

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 03/03/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ajay Siwach, Adv.

Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.D.Sikri, Adv.

Mr. Vipul Raheja, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Counter affidavit has been filed on 27.2.2006.

Counsel appearing for the petitioners seeks time to file the
rejoinder affidavit. May do so

within three weeks.

To be listed after three weeks in the category of complete After Notice matters.

NWAL SINGH)

(PARVEEN KR. CHAWLA)

(KA

Court Master

Court Master